
GAME DAY MEALS

Day Date Opponent Game Meal
11/3/23 Fri Northwest Chick-Fil-A
11/14/23 Tues Boswell Chick-Fil-A
11/28/23 Tues The Colony Chick-Fil-A
12/1/23 Fri @ Frisco Heritage Awesome Times
12/5/23 Tue @ Lewisville Awesome Times
12/8/23 Fri Coppell Chick-Fil-A
12/12/23 Tue Plano East Chick-Fil-A

1/5/24 Fri @ Flower Mound Awesome Times
1/9/24 Tues Plano West Chick-Fil-A

1/12/24 Fri Hebron Chick-Fil-A
1/16/24 Tues Lewisville Chick-Fil-A
1/19/24 Fri @ Coppell Awesome Times
1/23/24 Tues @ Plano East Awesome Times
1/26/24 Fri Plano Chick-Fil-A
1/30/24 Tues Flower Mound Chick-Fil-A
2/2/24 Fri @ Plano West Awesome Times
2/6/24 Tues @ Hebron Awesome Times

NO GAME MEALS
10/28/23 Sat Ranchview/Trinity/Arl. Martin
10/31/23 Tues @ Allen/Memorial/Lake Dallas
11/7/23 Tues Denton Braswell

11/9-11/11 Th-Sa
NISD Invitational

Varsity Tournament

11/16-11/18 Thur-Sa
KGB Classic

JV & Freshman Tournament

11/16-11/18 Thur-Sa
Allen Hoopfest

Varsity Tournament
11/21/23 Tues Byron Nelson
12/15/23 Fri @ Plano

12/27-12/29 Wed - Fri
Mansfield Spring Creek Invitational

Varsity Tournament


